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BURGPEAN JUNIOR SWIMMING AND DIVING

CHAMPIONSHIPS
Palma de Mallorca 1-9 July
S—0

2006

31. 200 m BRASSE/BREASTSTROKE MESSIEURS/MEN

swimming

Championships Record 2:12.18 établi par Dimitri KOMORNIKOV (RUSSIA) le 17/07/1999 & MOSCOU

Nom Nat
. CHRISTENSEN Chris Boe DEN
. WOLNIAK Slawomir POL
. TITENIS Giedrius LTU
. PIZZINI Luca ITA
. GIORGETTI Edoardo ITA
. GALKA Piotr POL
. RODGIE Andrew GBR
. SHELOMENTSEV Dmitry RUS
. VALAITIS Aurimas LTU
. PARTRIDGE Max GBR
. KOVALENKO Andriy UKR
. ALVAREZ CARABALLO Melquiades ESP
. RACZ Akos HUN
. SCHILD Mario GER
. SANZAROVECS Kirils LAT
. CARNOL Laurent LUX
. PEINADO Jérémy FRA
. WERKMEISTER Max GER
. PANNIER Anthony FRA

n 4
i
#IME
5'Institut

du Sereis Saclels
Espanius de Mallores

Naiss

1988
1988
1989
1989
1989
1988
1988
1989
1988
1989
1989
1988
1988
1988
1989
1989
1988
1989
1988

Club

DENMARK
POLAND
LITHUANIA
ITALY

ITALY

POLAND
GREAT BRITAIN
RUSSIA
LITHUANIA
GREAT BRITAIN
UKRAINE

SPAIN
HUNGARY
GERMANY
LATVIA
LUXEMBOURG
FRANCE
GERMANY
FRANCE

Tps - Réact. - Obs.

2:15.90 (0.85)
2:17.28 (0.78)
2:18.11 (0.91)
2:18.12 (0.79)
2:18.61 (0.77)
2:19.10 (0.75)
2:19.57 (0.83)
2:19.71 (0.87)
2:19.77 (0.71)
2:20.90 (0.81)
2:21.48 (0.81)
2:21.74 (0.81)
2:21.90 (0.85)
2:22.06 (0.76)
2:24.42 (0.89)
2:25.02 (0.85)
2:25.73 (0.77)
2:26.32 (0.77)
2:30.89 (0.79)

Pts 50m 100m 150m
880 31.19 1:05.55 1:40.55
854 31.15 1:06.24 1:41.46
838 31.85 1:07.39 1:42.95
838 31.48 1:06.73 1:42.50
829 31.15 1:06.03 1:41.75
820 31.75 1:.07.25 1:43.34
812 31.41 1:06.78 1:42.65
810 32.79 1:09.63 1:44.78
809 31.64 1:07.27 1:42.96
789 30.79 1:06.31 1:42.90
780 31.70 1:07.27 1:43.93
775 31.76 1:07.81 1:43.89
773 32.42 1:08.71 1:45.23
770 31.17 1:.07.26 1:44.64
733 32.17 1:09.65 1:46.65
724 33.03 1:10.31 1:47.90
713 32.33 1:08.66 1:47.00
705 32.33  1:08.22 1:46.69
643 3365 1:11.92 1:51.19

Timing and Results by MEGATRONIC

E-Mail mega91@attglobal.net

Page n° 10

w»de Palma

Gowarn de les llles Balears
Conseleria de Presidncia | Espors

hjuntament«ig
[T mwmaan|
Ewrcpcar e

GABPTRT

‘-"c ! A YOu Can
4 " Canon

HETILE & BELSIRES

7" (MEGATRONIC)

bum Do Acts

09/07/2006 11:30:02



